

Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprise)

Regd. Office : 67, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032 Phone : (91) (044) 22301094-97, 22354415-16 & 18 Fax : 22350834 & 22354614 Web : www.tnpl.com Email : response@tnpl.co.in, export@tnpl.co.in TNPL - The Corporate Identity Number : L22121TN1979PLC007799

Dated: June 19, 2019

Corporate Relationship Department(NPhiroze Jeejeebhoy TowersLi25th Floor, Dalal Street,EMumbai- 400001B	lational Stock Exchange of India Limited NSE) isting Department Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), fumbai – 400051
---	---

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

The Company has received letter from investor for issue of duplicate share certificates. The copy of the letter is attached and the issue of duplicate share certificate is being processed after fulfilling the requirements for issue of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and record

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd.

valumen V. Sivakumar

V. Sivakumar Company Secretary

14 14

Zimbra

Zimbra

shares@tnpl.co.in

Fwd: REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGES

 From : Sivakumar.V CS cum Deputy General Manager (IA) <sivakumar.vs@tnpl.co.in>
 Tue, Jun 18, 2019 05:29 PM

 Subject : Fwd: REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE @2 attachments

 INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGES
 @2 attachments

To : Shares Section Corporate-Finance < shares@tnpl.co.in>

From: "jessy" <jessy@cameoindia.com> To: "Sivakumar.V CS cum Deputy General Manager, IA" <sivakumar.vs@tnpl.co.in> Cc: "narasimhan" <narasimhan@cameoindia.com> Sent: Tuesday, June 18, 2019 5:28:16 PM Subject: REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGES

Dear Sir,

<u>Please find the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and</u> requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates :

S.n o.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctiv e no. (From)	Distinctiv e no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	BIJON ROY MUNMUN ROY	000075 75	42564	53253201	53253300	100	17/06/2019

https://webmail.tnpl.co.in/h/printmessage?id=5411&tz=Asia/Kolkata

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Thanks & regards

Jessy R Sr. Exe (Shares) Cameo Corporate Services Limited Ph: 044-28460390

•••• OTHREP7554_98.PDF 4 KB

* 17 JUN 2019 *

To, M/S. Cameo Corporate Services Ltd "Subramaniam Building", V Floor, 1, Club House Road Chennai – 600002

Dear Sir,

Sub: Lost of Shares Certificates of 100 Nos. Folio No. 00007575 of TNPL

I would like to request you that unfortunately I have lost my shares certificate mentioned above. For DEMAT purpose now I required the paper format of my share certificate.

Therefore, I would like to request you that please issue me a duplicate copy. I hereby attached the copy of GDR of local Police Station, photocopy of PAN Card & AADHAAR Card for your kind perusal.

Your action is highly appreciated.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, (BIJON ROY)

Dated: 12.06.2019 Place: Kolkata - 700003

MB. ALL Original Send Lo TMPL, MOUNT ROAD OFFICE.

CAMILNADU NEWSPRINT Polio Details	р	g.No : 1
Folio	: 00007575	
Name of the Holder	: BIJON ROY	
Holdings	: 100	
Joint Holder Namel	: MUNMUN ROY	
Joint Holder Name2	:	
Joint Holder Name3	• •	
Address Details	: 8/1/3A BOSE PARA LANE	
	BAGBAZAR	
	CALCUTTA	
	700003	
Mandate Details	:	
Bank Slno	: 1602	
Ecs No	: 700240011	
Ас Туре	: 10	
Act No	: 01741570019513	
Locality and the	: HDFC BANK LTD.	
Address Details	: 55/1 BHUPENDRA BOSE AVENUE	
	NEAR SHYAMBAZAR METRO STATION	
	KOLKATA	
	WEST BENGAL	
	700004	
Erdistno T	odistno Scertno Ecertno Stee	de Holdings
53253201 5	3253300 42564 42564	100
and and but and		